
Speaker's Series 2022 
This is a member-only event, 

to learn how to become a member, click here! 
Stay tuned for future events 

 

Past Speakers 
 

Thursday, October 20, 2022 

Bryan Young 
Writing Multiple Protagonists 

"Writing Multiple Protagonists" 

 

 

  

https://www.leagueofutahwriters.com/join-renew


Thursday, September 15, 2022 

Tash McAdam 
Author of Queer Disaster YA 

"Writing for Young Adults" 

 

 

Thursday, July 21, 2022 

Andrew Joseph White 
NYT bestselling author 

"Writing Fierce Trans YA" 

 

 



Thursday, June 16, 2022 

Ren Hutchings 
SFF Writer 

"Being a Science Fiction Debut Author" 

 

 

Thursday, May 19, 2022 

Riley Black 
Author and Paleontologist 

"Weaving Science and Narrative" 

 

  



Thursday, April 21, 2022 

Sofiya Pasternack 
Author and Mental Health Expert 

"Writing and Mental Health" 

 

Thursday, March 17, 2022 

Wayde Johnson 
Pulitzer Prize Nominated Author, NYT Notable Book Author 

"The Literary Thriller" 

 

 

  



Thursday, February 17, 2022 

Callie Stoker 
CEO of the Manuscript Doctor 

"Common Writing Mistakes 
and How to Avoid Them" 

 

 

Thursday, January 20, 2022 

John DeDakis 
Former CNN Senior Copy Editor 

"Facing Your Writing Fears" 

 

 



Thursday, October 21, 2021 

David R Slayton 
Author of White Trash Warlock 

"Networking for Authors" 

 

 

Thursday, November 18, 2021 
Angie Hodapp 

Director of Literary Development at Nelson Literary Agency 

"Editing for Submissions" 

 

 



Thursday, September 16, 2021 
KB Wagers 

Sci-fi Novelist 

"Fighting Burnout and Writing with a Day Job" 

 

 

Invited speakers, please click here to fill out our 
handy form, thanks! 

 

https://forms.gle/CiJAzTddUFp1J6Np6

